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Name
Menke
Guffanti
Maurer
Barth
Kastner
Kochendorfer
Veit
Priebe
Schafer
den Burger
Verwijs
den Burger
Graf
Widmann
Becker
Domaschk
Sterkens
Falk
Hutter
Widmann
Lackas
Wiedersich
Franzen
Schauer
Klaassen
van Mieghem
Schneider
Haller
No

Small Group
den Burger

Vorname
Martin
Peter
Klaus
Konrad
Reiner
Klaus-Dieter
Klaus-Dieter
Rainer
Joachim
Arjan
Bram
Arie

Herbert
Heidi
Philipp
Jo
Maurice
Herwig
Helmut
Ekkehard
Carlo
Frank
Ludwin
Robert
Bob
Paul
Petra
Albert

Name

Arjan

Nr.

1
16
18

6
26
28
22
19
23
10

25

~N ©

24
30
12

21
14
29
17
15
20
27
11
13

10

Nat.
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NL

Heavy Varmint, 100 Meter

M1
3,63
6,46
4,83

10,13
4,92
6,03
4,79
5,88
4,54
6,81
7,59
6,49

10,62
8,89
9,34

12,16
6,15
5,10

12,60

12,99
5,15

10,16

12,81
5,53
9,59
8,47

11,82
5,14

3,24

M 2
4,97
5,26
5,29
4,32
6,89
7,15
5,80
3,97
9,75
3,24
3,81
6,42
9,10
6,03

11,17
6,64
7,91
7,51
7,81
6,58
8,05
9,99
5,40

18,69
9,83
7,38

15,05

15,49

M 3
3,34
7,83
5,43
6,61
8,22
9,27
3,78
7,54
6,13

12,84
6,30
8,53
8,19
8,77
7,50
8,57
9,66
6,53
5,17
7,85

10,53
4,83
6,86
8,22
7,51
8,84
7,35

11,00

M 4
5,23
7,57
4,50
5,38
6,78
8,39

10,88
8,13
7,38
8,94

11,04
8,34
3,27
9,54
4,80
8,94
7,83

15,98
8,96
7,22

12,32

10,08
6,18
9,93

16,88

10,96

13,08
8,16

M5
5,79
5,02

12,28
7,45
7,29
5,10

11,62

12,25

10,34
6,75

10,25

10,81
9,79
7,91
8,36
5,27

10,75
7,42
8,10
9,18
8,25
9,68

14,00
9,08
8,23

18,29
9,18

19,09

Agg
4,592
6,428
6,466
6,778
6,820
7,188
7,374
7,554
7,628
7,716
7,798
8,118
8,194
8,228
8,234
8,316
8,460
8,508
8,528
8,764
8,860
8,948
9,050

10,290

10,408

10,788

11,296

11,776

. 2009

MOA

0,1653
0,2314
0,2328
0,2440
0,2455
0,2588
0,2655
0,2719
0,2746
0,2778
0,2807
0,2922
0,2950
0,2962
0,2964
0,2994
0,3046
0,3063
0,3070
0,3155
0,3190
0,3221
0,3258
0,3704
0,3747
0,3884
0,4067
0,4239



